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Planning Applications
The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The
Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full
details of the following applications including plans are available to view via Public Access on
the NI Planning Portal hitps://www.nidirect.gov.uk/articles/finding-planning-application or at
the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written
comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number.
Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2022/0948/F

LA03/2022/0951/0

LA03/2022/0957/F

LA03/2022/0962/F

LA03/2022/0949/0

LA03/2022/0954/F

LA03/2022/0960/0

Re-advertisement
LA03/2022/0832/F

LOCATION

23 Townland Road,
Crumlin

Lands 25m North East of
5e Ballyquillan Road,
Aldergrove, Crumlin

26 Mallusk Road,
Newtownabbey

16 Meadowlands,
Antrim

Site 75m North West of
39 Carnlea Road,
Ballyclare

11 Carlane Road,
Toome

Approx. 20m SE of 25
Oldwood Road,
Randalstown

Hilton Hotel Castle
Upton Estate, Paradise
Walk, Templepatrick,
Ballyclare

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Alteration and extension to existing
garage for ancillary accommodation
(granny flat)

Dwelling and Garage

Change of use of retail unit into unit for
the sale of food and drink including
consumption on the premises (sui
generis) and electrical switchroom to
the rear of building

2 storey side extension to dwelling

Site for dwelling and garage

First floor extension to garage

Site for dwelling and garage

Retention of front entrance porch and
extensions to hotel to provide office
accommodation and new thermal
spa facilities




